01/02/22, 11:07 American Economic Association Invoice

American Economic Association
2014 Broadway, Suite 305
Nashville, TN 37203

Phone: (615) 322-2595

Fax: (615) 343-7590
Federal I.D. No: 36-2166945

GIUSEPPE DE ARCANGELIS

UNIVERSITY OF ROME 1

DIP. DI SCIENZE SOCIALI ED ECONOMICHE
P.LE ALDO MORO 5

ROME 00185

ITALY
giuseppe.dearcangelis@uniromat.it
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Date February 1, 2022
Invoice No. CKM191932
Purchase Membership Renewal
Account No. 000018587

Purchase Summary:

Income C
JEP

JEP Postage

Subtotal:

Years:

Total:

75.00

20.00

20.00

115.00

345.00

NOTE

Mail entire invoice with check payable to: AMERICAN ECONOMIC ASSOCIATION to the above listed address.

Checks must be in U.S. dollars drawn on a U.S. bank and must contain proper coding to allow processing through the normal U.S. banking system.

PLEASE RETURN THIS ENTIRE FORM TO INSURE PROPER CREDIT OF YOUR PAYMENT

ADVANCE PAYMENT IS REQUIRED

https://www.aeaweb.org/ms2/invoice.php?iid=Q0tNMTkxOTMyLTc2M2ZhMg,,
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